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Blockchain is a global notary service

Our guide to America's best colleges
The . Myanmar's free-ish election
[SS03 0N IBEY M  Those ever-creativ accountants
America takes the fight to IS

Coywolves: the new superpredator

The trust machine

How the technology behind bitcoin
could change the world




The future Is distributed and decentralized




ethereum
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Any asset and serwce can become a dagltal Z.
token/and be used as a means of paymgnt




[l SolarCoin is the first digital, global, energy-referenced
currency. It is granted freely to producers of solar
energy.

1 MWh =1 SLR
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Monitor Evaluate Reward (MER)



m.envirate.net
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http://www.envirate.net/

@ Fishcoin

Using mobile top-ups
to incentivize fishers
and fish farmers.

Blockchuain

. Fabile Al
Time Top Up

Data capture (emx J- @ . .

A seafood producer logs their catch and stores the data record Eryplo-Motie Exchange = =

lacally on their device. Like a digital twin of the seafood. O ot >
000000

Authentication and transfer ARAARAA T

The data record is transmilted peer-lo-peer 1o a next receiver who Fishers & Fish Farmers @ [ﬁll Tat

accepts or rejects the record. If accepted the smart contract

executes, Fishcoin tokens are transterred to the producer, chain of .

custody is established, and key data elements are stored on the Sencs Form

blockchain :

Reward

The producer can either keep the tokens for use with other supply
chain actors, or exchange the tokens for airtime top-ups or goods.
Like an air miles redemption.
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Thank You

Alan Laubsch
alan@generation.blue

Art by Malin Hedlund
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Network dimension of value

Currency
usbD
EUR

WON
RMB
GOLD

BTC

Users/

1.000
742
51
1,379
7,000

18

Value /¢,

$ 3,874
$1,300
$ 91
$1,050
$7,710

$120

Value User

$3,874
$1,725
$1,784
$761
$1,101

$ 6,667

Adjusted for GDP
$ 3,874
$3,019
$ 3,700
$ 5,281
$6,119

S 6,667

Source: Nick Gogerty



Blockchain users doubling every year
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